
.

.

CLASSIFICA UFFICIALE

POS NUM NUM CONCORRENTE TEMPO DISTACCO PNT
PETT CODICE COGNOME e NOME PUNTI ANNO COM COD. SOCIETA' FINALE TAB

ORDINE D'ARRIVO

1 31 AE02360 MOLETTO Marco 1987 Valvermeragna Bu -- 36'56 0
2 65 YA00327 ANTONIOLI Daniel 1982 R.A.S. COURMAYEU -- 39'07 2'11
3 126 AG02124 BERT Paolo 1978 POD. VALLE INFER -- 39'35 2'39
4 78 AE01430 AIMAR Enrico 1982 G.S. ROATA CHIUS -- 41'05 4'09
5 130 AG02822 BONETTO Fabio 1986 ATL. VAL PELLICE -- 41'06 4'10
6 68 AF01576 SCRIMAGLIA Mattia 1987 GSD GENZIANELLA -- 41'27 4'31
7 86 AG02312 GIACCOLI Stefano 1972 ATL. CANAVESANA -- 41'36 4'40
8 79 AE02196 PREVE Davide 1988 G.S. ROATA CHIUS -- 41'37 4'41
9 108 AE01812 OLOCCO Giovanni 1993 POD. BUSCHESE -- 42'35 5'39

10 159 AE02019 TALLONE Ezio 1983 DRAGONERO -- 42'48 5'52
11 145 AG02147 VACCHIERI Luca 1981 G.S. DES AMIS -- 43'12 6'16
12 167 AG03042 BONATO Wilhelm 1965 GASM TORRE PELLI -- 43'13 6'17
13 128 AG02059 ODINO Taziano 1980 ATL. VAL PELLICE -- 43'39 6'43
14 48 AGO3716 GRONCHI Luca 1987 GIO' 22 RIVERA -- 43'49 6'53
15 129 AG01540 BUFFA Daniele 1976 ATL. VAL PELLICE -- 44'13 7'17
16 187 BARRA Silvo Andrea 1963 POD. VALLE VARAI -- 44'19 7'23
17 71 AF01576 ZAMBONINI Enrico 1968 GSD GENZIANELLA -- 44'25 7'29
18 70 AH01983 TORELLA Viera Carlo 1978 GSD GENZIANELLA -- 44'30 7'34
19 194 BRUNO FRANCO Paolo 1968 ATL. BAUDENASCA -- 44'44 7'48
20 211 GARNIER Claudio 1973 GASM TORRE PELLI -- 44'49 7'53
21 33 AE02128 PETTAVINO Erik 1996 Valvermeragna Bu -- 45'02 8'06
22 93 AH02067 PILETTA MASSARO Alan 1986 G.S.A. VALSESIA -- 45'16 8'20
23 121 AEO2117 CHIAPELLO Enrico 1972 POD. CARAGLIESE -- 45'19 8'23
24 69 AK00948 POZZOLI Walter 1985 GSD GENZIANELLA -- 45'41 8'45
25 73 AA00142 TASSERA Enrico 1971 GSD GENZIANELLA -- 45'49 8'53
26 172 AE02043 DOMENINO Massimo 1971 POD. VALLE INFER -- 46'19 9'23
27 124 AC00019 GIACHINO Roberto 1987 MONTEROSA -- 46'21 9'25
28 169 AG04322 BONATO Boris 1994 GASM TORRE PELLI -- 46'23 9'27
29 55 AE02372 MOLETTO Mauro 1964 Valvermeragna Bu -- 46'26 9'30
30 195 GIUSIANO Claudio 1974 POD. VALLE VARAI -- 46'27 9'31
31 80 AE02272 GASTALDI Silvio 1970 G.S. ROATA CHIUS -- 46'36 9'40
32 127 AA00559 LASINA Massimo 1966 ATL. VAL PELLICE -- 46'43 9'47
33 50 AA00485 PAPIRO Luigi 1972 GIO' 22 RIVERA -- 46'58 10'02
34 154 AE02347 AMBROSIO Vincenzo 1966 DRAGONERO -- 47'04 10'08
35 105 AE01526 AIMAR Alberto 1954 POD. BUSCHESE -- 47'09 10'13
36 20 AE02347 DI GIOIA Massimiliano 1979 ATL. PALZOLA -- 47'13 10'17
37 94 AH01703 PORTIGLIOTTI Marino 1953 G.S.A. VALSESIA -- 47'15 10'19
38 107 AE01885 MAZZUCOTELLI Alberto 1968 POD. BUSCHESE -- 47'18 10'22
39 21 AG03500 KUZMINSKA Katarzyna 1976 ATL. CANAVESANA -- 47'21 10'25
40 143 AA00024 BEITONE Marco 1966 ATL. VAL PELLICE -- 47'25 10'29
41 204 CURTI Luca 1972 ATL.LEGGERA TRAI -- 47'29 10'33
42 199 TABELLINI Carlo Amedeo 1987 -- 47'40 10'44
43 132 AG02731 BERTONE Massimo 1980 ATL. VAL PELLICE -- 47'46 10'50
44 174 AE01719 PRON Imerio 1963 POD. VALLE INFER -- 47'47 10'51
45 81 AA00145 BARRA Gian Carlo 1968 G.S. ROATA CHIUS -- 47'57 11'01
46 157 AE01476 GIORDANENGO Graziano 1969 DRAGONERO -- 48'10 11'14
47 146 AG02962 FERRO Guido 1964 G.S. DES AMIS -- 48'12 11'16
48 85 AG02567 GARNERO Daniele 1983 POD. VALLE INFER -- 48'21 11'25
49 52 AGO3514 SALVAI Andrea 1996 GIO' 22 RIVERA -- 48'31 11'35
50 114 AE01472 SCRIMADORE Francesco 1958 G.S.R. FERRERO -- 48'37 11'41
51 170 RRIKA Alma 1982 GIO' 22 RIVERA -- 48'42 11'46
52 117 AH16371 BENZO Sergio 1965 ATL. SAVOIA -- 48'51 11'55
53 162 AE02663 FINO Alberto 1987 ATL. SANFRONT -- 48'59 12'03
54 103 AG04710 PRIMO Massimo 1970 G.S. RIV SKF -- 49'06 12'10
55 47 AG02246 DOSIO Cristina 1987 GIO' 22 RIVERA -- 49'09 12'13
56 32 AE02128 TALLONE Davide 1979 Valvermeragna Bu -- 49'13 12'17
57 46 AA00037 ALA Claudio 1959 GIO' 22 RIVERA -- 49'23 12'27
58 115 AE01826 FERRATO Vittorio 1978 ATL. SANFRONT -- 49'44 12'48
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59 197 GALLIANO Marco 1971 POD. VALLE VARAI -- 49'51 12'55
60 56 AE02086 CAVALLERA Romina 1970 G.S. ROATA CHIUS -- 50'05 13'09
61 153 AA00938 ACCHIARDI Enrico 1954 DRAGONERO -- 50'44 13'48
62 139 AG02615 BOSIO Piergiorgio 1968 ATL. VAL PELLICE -- 50'57 14'01
63 101 AE01858 LINGUA Paolo 1962 ATL. SALUZZO -- 51'03 14'07
64 64 AE01720 LAGGIARD Emanuele 1964 S.D. BAUDENASCA -- 51'09 14'13
65 196 SILVESTRO Marco 1968 POD. VALLE VARAI -- 51'16 14'20
66 13 AG01476 CASALEGNO Marco 1964 GLI ORCHI TRAILE -- 51'50 14'54
67 123 AE02160 COLOMBON Luis 1995 ATL. SALUZZO -- 51'53 14'57
68 29 AG02755 COLPO Stefano 1970 GIO' 22 RIVERA -- 51'58 15'02
69 144 AG01651 VACCHIERI Graziano 1957 G.S. DES AMIS -- 52'05 15'09
70 25 AE02282 BOGGERO Franco 1972 POD. VALLE INFER -- 52'12 15'16

98 AH01834 BAGATELLA Renzo 1965 G.S.A. VALSESIA -- 52'12 15'16
72 120 AE02570 GIORDANO Luca 1983 POD. VALLE VARAI -- 52'20 15'24
73 208 GALLIANO Silvio 1955 ASD BAUDENASCA -- 52'23 15'27
74 182 AE02373 BASIGLIO Massimo 1972 BOVES RUN -- 52'24 15'28
75 35 AA00074 PONS Patrik 1975 G.S. POMARETTO ' -- 52'25 15'29
76 161 AA00942 DESCO Elso 1954 ATL. SANFRONT -- 52'29 15'33
77 165 AA00144 CAVALLO Pierangelo 1962 POD. VALLE VARAI -- 52'32 15'36
78 36 AG02478 PONS Claudio 1961 G.S. POMARETTO ' -- 52'39 15'43
79 137 AG04388 STRINGAT Giovanni 1987 ATL. VAL PELLICE -- 52'42 15'46
80 37 AG02319 BRUNETTO Enrico 1974 G.S. POMARETTO ' -- 52'46 15'50
81 99 AE02161 COLOMBON Carlos 1995 ATL. SALUZZO -- 52'47 15'51
82 82 AG03107 BOURLOT Roberto 1969 G.S. POMARETTO ' -- 52'49 15'53
83 12 AG04361 PAULON Marco 1970 NUOVA ATLETICA C -- 52'50 15'54
84 138 AG02566 COLLINO Federica 1993 ATL. VAL PELLICE -- 52'51 15'55
85 90 AA01005 CHIARA Carluccio 1951 G.S.A. VALSESIA -- 52'54 15'58
86 89 AA00044 ZANCANARO Patrizio 1969 GASM TORRE PELLI -- 53'08 16'12
87 122 AE02651 MORINA Steven 1987 POD. VALLE INFER -- 53'11 16'15
88 183 RIZZATO Alessandro 1982 POD. VALLE VARAI -- 53'12 16'16
89 2 AG04364 MIORELLI Federico 1994 ATL. CANAVESANA -- 53'14 16'18
90 96 AA00237 CERUTTI Maria Giovanna 1959 G.S.A. VALSESIA -- 53'28 16'32
91 63 AE01720 COERO BORGA Adriano 1964 POD. VALLE INFER -- 53'45 16'49
92 113 AG04603 ODINO Samanta 1976 GASM TORRE PELLI -- 53'48 16'52
93 164 AE02286 BRONDINO Franco 1966 POD. VALLE VARAI -- 54'06 17'10
94 190 CASTAGNO Ezio 1974 C.R.C. ALPIGNANO -- 54'12 17'16
95 119 AE01964 PELISSERO Giorgio 1962 SCUOLA DEL CAMMI -- 54'26 17'30
96 11 AH01833 LEBOLE Antonio 1965 GAGLIANICO 74 -- 54'39 17'43
97 192 GARBATI Roberto 1949 ATL. SUSA -- 54'51 17'55
98 189 FERRERO Omar 1980 S.D. BAUDENASCA -- 54'54 17'58
99 87 AH02086 BORIO Paola 1962 ATL. CANAVESANA -- 55'06 18'10

100 155 AE01497 BELLANTONE Cesare 1967 DRAGONERO -- 55'09 18'13
101 209 AG00501 DAGHERO Matteo 1977 S.D. BAUDENASCA -- 55'23 18'27
102 207 RICHARD Tony 1964 ATL. VAL PELLICE -- 55'25 18'29
103 62 AE02360 DEGIOVANNI Ugo 1976 POD. VALLE INFER -- 55'37 18'41
104 201 BAUDUCCO Roberto 1963 ATL.VALLE PELLIC -- 55'44 18'48
105 188 RIBARD Quentin 1979 ATLETICA LEGGERA -- 55'45 18'49
106 200 BOAGLIO Leglio 1963 POD. VALLE INFER -- 55'49 18'53
107 16 AG00180 BATTEZATI Luca 1996 ASD COGNE -- 55'51 18'55
108 109 AE01836 OLOCCO Mario 1965 POD. BUSCHESE -- 55'53 18'57
109 178 AE01767 BERTORELLO Luigi 1980 POD. VALLE INFER -- 56'05 19'09
110 205 GERBINO Fabizio 1975 PAM MONDOVI' -- 56'07 19'11
111 116 AE02649 MILANESIO Luca 1977 POD. VALLE VARAI -- 56'08 19'12
112 136 AA01224 MORERO Zelio 1948 ATL. VAL PELLICE -- 56'13 19'17
113 148 AG04174 FASANO Elia 1973 G.S. DES AMIS -- 56'15 19'19
114 53 AG02951 SILLANO Francesco 1993 GIO' 22 RIVERA -- 56'17 19'21
115 59 AG03190 COMBA Daniele 1965 S.D. BAUDENASCA -- 56'21 19'25
116 19 AG04779 FERRACINI Marco 1975 GASM TORRE PELLI -- 56'30 19'34
117 22 AG04779 GUIOT Andrea 1973 GASM TORRE PELLI -- 56'31 19'35
118 135 AG03358 MANAVELLA Luciano 1955 ATL. VAL PELLICE -- 56'37 19'41
119 92 AH01401 IMBROSCI Vincenzo 1944 G.S.A. VALSESIA -- 56'40 19'44
120 66 AA00497 USSEGLIO Cinzia 1961 GIO' 22 RIVERA -- 56'57 20'01
121 151 AG04392 RULLO Rosy 1962 G.S. DES AMIS -- 57'23 20'27
122 102 AG01453 AVONDET Luana 1982 GASM TORRE PELLI -- 57'38 20'42
123 184 MARANETTO Fulvio 1955 ATL. VAL PELLICE -- 57'39 20'43
124 149 AG04736 CIRILLO Denise 1987 G.S. DES AMIS -- 57'53 20'57
125 185 RAPELLI Stefano 1963 ATLETICA MONTERO -- 58'01 21'05
126 28 AG04078 LARATORE Alessandro 1970 GASM TORRE PELLI -- 58'23 21'27
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127 40 AG04469 CHIRI Cinzia 1970 ATL. PINEROLO -- 58'26 21'30
128 203 PONZO Silvia 1960 ATL.LEGGERA TRAI -- 58'32 21'36
129 133 AA00025 CASTELLANO Ferruccio 1954 ATL. VAL PELLICE -- 58'35 21'39
130 67 AG04045 LA Sana Luca 1972 ATL. LA CERTOSA -- 58'48 21'52
131 77 AE02502 PICCA Valentina 1988 G.S. ROATA CHIUS -- 58'55 21'59
132 111 AE02665 ALBERTO Pierpaolo 1973 POD. VALLE INFER -- 58'58 22'02
133 134 AA00151 FORLAI Guido 1955 ATL. VAL PELLICE -- 59'12 22'16
134 160 AE06922 FERRERO Antonello 1961 ATL. SANFRONT -- 59'48 22'52
135 179 AE01722 BERTORELLO Marco 1982 POD. VALLE INFER -- 1:00'38 23'42
136 26 AE02665 CAMOSSO Valeria 1974 POD. VALLE INFER -- 1:00'47 23'51
137 142 AA00558 MASOERO Stefano 1961 ATL. VAL PELLICE -- 1:00'49 23'53
138 18 AE01609 FASSI Giovanna 1955 POD. VILLAFALETT -- 1:00'52 23'56
139 27 AG03040 NIBBIO Alessandro 1969 GASM TORRE PELLI -- 1:00'54 23'58
140 186 CUCI Besnik 1962 ATLETICA LEGGERA -- 1:01'10 24'14
141 112 AE01735 MASIA Francesco 1947 G.S.R. FERRERO -- 1:01'50 24'54
142 158 AE02665 IVALDI Marco 1979 DRAGONERO -- 1:02'02 25'06
143 168 AG03044 BONNET Daniela 1973 GASM TORRE PELLI -- 1:02'11 25'15
144 193 DIDERO Paola 1952 ATL. SUSA -- 1:02'16 25'20
145 191 BOAGLIO Luca 1985 POD. VALLE INFER -- 1:02'23 25'27
146 152 AG03504 USSEGLIO NANOT Daniela 1964 G.S. DES AMIS -- 1:02'37 25'41
147 166 AG02764 BOIN Flavio 1956 TURIN MARATHON -- 1:02'58 26'02
148 91 AH02159 FRANCIONE Lino 1949 G.S.A. VALSESIA -- 1:03'06 26'10
149 104 AF02034 BACCHETTA Monia 1972 F.LLI FRATTINI -- 1:03'45 26'49
150 202 PONZO Gianpiero 1958 ATL. LEGGERA TRA -- 1:03'59 27'03
151 206 BERTOLA Tiziana 1963 ASD DRAGONERO -- 1:04'14 27'18
152 54 UISP GONELLA Mauro 1974 UISP -- 1:04'20 27'24
153 44 AG04393 RONCON Federico 1979 CUORE DA SPORTIV -- 1:04'21 27'25
154 34 AG03799 BOUNOUS Franca 1966 G.S. POMARETTO ' -- 1:04'40 27'44
155 1 GALLIANA Stefano 1969 ATL. VAL PELLICE -- 1:04'56 28'00
156 198 BULLIO Guido 1964 ATL. LEGGERA TRA -- 1:05'03 28'07
157 97 AK00823 MINAZZI Nives 1959 G.S.A. VALSESIA -- 1:05'43 28'47
158 10 AH01833 SITA' Manuela 1975 GAGLIANICO 74 -- 1:05'46 28'50
159 95 AA01029 ROSSI Otaldo 1953 G.S.A. VALSESIA -- 1:05'51 28'55
160 173 AE01937 COMBA Mirella 1969 POD. VALLE INFER -- 1:08'00 31'04
161 171 AE02043 RIBOTTA Stefania 1976 POD. VALLE INFER -- 1:08'01 31'05
162 4 AB01709 CONTARDI Francesca 1976 ATL. NOVESE -- 1:10'33 33'37
163 3 AE02371 PEINETTI Giancarlo 1974 PAM MONDOVI' -- 1:10'50 33'54
164 88 AG04177 COCCA Andrea 1974 ATL. CUMIANA STI -- 1:12'36 35'40
165 51 AGO4421 RICCI Roberta 1990 GIO' 22 RIVERA -- 1:16'16 39'20
166 76 AA00836 DE PAOLA Francesco 1943 ATL. CUMIANA STI -- 1:19'06 42'10

PARTECIPANTI ...... 196

NON PARTITI ...... 29

14 AGO4784 CHIARETTA Elisa 1977 S.D. BAUDENASCA
15 AG04177 PATRIA Silvia 1978 S.D. BAUDENASCA
23 AG03010 BARRA Dario 1980 BASE RUNNING
30 BC00117 CAFFARA Andrea 1978 SPORTLIFE
38 AA00291 NASCIMBENI Alberto 1960 ATL. CUMIANA STILCAR
39 AE01720 GALLO Donato 1942 POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO
41 AC00012 OROZCO Sanchez Juan 1983 MONTEROSA
42 AE02293 SPARLA Giancarlo 1965 POD. CARAGLIESE
43 AE02623 DELFINO Alessandro 1971 DRAGONERO
49 AG04530 ODDONE Roberto 1995 GIO' 22 RIVERA
57 AE02288 CAMPERI Franco 1977 PAM MONDOVI'
58 AE01701 BONGIOANNI Fabrizio 1989 PAM MONDOVI'
61 AE01433 GRASSERO Paolo 1975 ATL. SALUZZO
72 AF01440 D'AMELIO Davide 1963 GSD GENZIANELLA
74 AK00891 CAPPELLETTI Fabio 1973 GSD GENZIANELLA
83 GA03728 MUSTAT Lara 1977 Calcestruzzi Corradini
84 GA03414 COLA Gianluca 1975 CIRCOLO MINERVA

100 AA00071 GEMETTO Maurizio 1974 ATL. SALUZZO
131 AG03482 BONETTO Stefano 1989 ATL. VAL PELLICE
140 AG03990 AVONDET Andrea 1983 ATL. VAL PELLICE
141 AG03990 AVONDET Vanni 1976 ATL. VAL PELLICE
147 AG04531 PARI Francesco 1990 G.S. DES AMIS
156 AA01181 CHIAPELLO Sergio 1953 DRAGONERO
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163 AE01719 DEGIOVANNI Carlo 1953 POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO
175 MARTOGLIO Paola 1982 ATL. CARMAGNOLA
176 AA00011 TASSONE Dario 1963 ATL. CUNEO
177 AE01970 PAGLIUZZI Valerio 1960 ATL. CARMAGNOLA
180 ORSELLO Giovanni 1972 PAM MONDOVI'
181 COLMO Elisa 1979 PAM MONDOVI'

NON ARRIVATI ...... 1

118 AE02524 GIOLITTI Maurizio 1972 POD. VALLE VARAITA

SQUALIFICATI ...... 0

CLASS. ASSOLUTA FEMMINILE

1 21 AG03500 KUZMINSKA Katarzyna 1976 ATL. CANAVESANA -- 47'21 0
2 170 RRIKA Alma 1982 GIO' 22 RIVERA -- 48'42 1'21
3 47 AG02246 DOSIO Cristina 1987 GIO' 22 RIVERA -- 49'09 1'48
4 56 AE02086 CAVALLERA Romina 1970 G.S. ROATA CHIUS -- 50'05 2'44
5 138 AG02566 COLLINO Federica 1993 ATL. VAL PELLICE -- 52'51 5'30
6 96 AA00237 CERUTTI Maria Giovanna 1959 G.S.A. VALSESIA -- 53'28 6'07
7 113 AG04603 ODINO Samanta 1976 GASM TORRE PELLI -- 53'48 6'27
8 87 AH02086 BORIO Paola 1962 ATL. CANAVESANA -- 55'06 7'45
9 66 AA00497 USSEGLIO Cinzia 1961 GIO' 22 RIVERA -- 56'57 9'36

10 151 AG04392 RULLO Rosy 1962 G.S. DES AMIS -- 57'23 10'02
11 102 AG01453 AVONDET Luana 1982 GASM TORRE PELLI -- 57'38 10'17
12 149 AG04736 CIRILLO Denise 1987 G.S. DES AMIS -- 57'53 10'32
13 40 AG04469 CHIRI Cinzia 1970 ATL. PINEROLO -- 58'26 11'05
14 203 PONZO Silvia 1960 ATL.LEGGERA TRAI -- 58'32 11'11
15 77 AE02502 PICCA Valentina 1988 G.S. ROATA CHIUS -- 58'55 11'34
16 26 AE02665 CAMOSSO Valeria 1974 POD. VALLE INFER -- 1:00'47 13'26
17 18 AE01609 FASSI Giovanna 1955 POD. VILLAFALETT -- 1:00'52 13'31
18 168 AG03044 BONNET Daniela 1973 GASM TORRE PELLI -- 1:02'11 14'50
19 193 DIDERO Paola 1952 ATL. SUSA -- 1:02'16 14'55
20 152 AG03504 USSEGLIO NANOT Daniela 1964 G.S. DES AMIS -- 1:02'37 15'16
21 104 AF02034 BACCHETTA Monia 1972 F.LLI FRATTINI -- 1:03'45 16'24
22 206 BERTOLA Tiziana 1963 ASD DRAGONERO -- 1:04'14 16'53
23 34 AG03799 BOUNOUS Franca 1966 G.S. POMARETTO ' -- 1:04'40 17'19
24 97 AK00823 MINAZZI Nives 1959 G.S.A. VALSESIA -- 1:05'43 18'22
25 10 AH01833 SITA' Manuela 1975 GAGLIANICO 74 -- 1:05'46 18'25
26 173 AE01937 COMBA Mirella 1969 POD. VALLE INFER -- 1:08'00 20'39
27 171 AE02043 RIBOTTA Stefania 1976 POD. VALLE INFER -- 1:08'01 20'40
28 4 AB01709 CONTARDI Francesca 1976 ATL. NOVESE -- 1:10'33 23'12
29 51 AGO4421 RICCI Roberta 1990 GIO' 22 RIVERA -- 1:16'16 28'55

PARTECIPANTI ...... 34

NON PARTITI ...... 5

14 AGO4784 CHIARETTA Elisa 1977 S.D. BAUDENASCA
15 AG04177 PATRIA Silvia 1978 S.D. BAUDENASCA
83 GA03728 MUSTAT Lara 1977 Calcestruzzi Corradini

175 MARTOGLIO Paola 1982 ATL. CARMAGNOLA
181 COLMO Elisa 1979 PAM MONDOVI'

NON ARRIVATI ...... 0

SQUALIFICATI ...... 0

CLASS. ASSOLUTA MASCHILE

1 31 AE02360 MOLETTO Marco 1987 Valvermeragna Bu -- 36'56 0
2 65 YA00327 ANTONIOLI Daniel 1982 R.A.S. COURMAYEU -- 39'07 2'11
3 126 AG02124 BERT Paolo 1978 POD. VALLE INFER -- 39'35 2'39
4 78 AE01430 AIMAR Enrico 1982 G.S. ROATA CHIUS -- 41'05 4'09
5 130 AG02822 BONETTO Fabio 1986 ATL. VAL PELLICE -- 41'06 4'10
6 68 AF01576 SCRIMAGLIA Mattia 1987 GSD GENZIANELLA -- 41'27 4'31
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7 86 AG02312 GIACCOLI Stefano 1972 ATL. CANAVESANA -- 41'36 4'40
8 79 AE02196 PREVE Davide 1988 G.S. ROATA CHIUS -- 41'37 4'41
9 108 AE01812 OLOCCO Giovanni 1993 POD. BUSCHESE -- 42'35 5'39

10 159 AE02019 TALLONE Ezio 1983 DRAGONERO -- 42'48 5'52
11 145 AG02147 VACCHIERI Luca 1981 G.S. DES AMIS -- 43'12 6'16
12 167 AG03042 BONATO Wilhelm 1965 GASM TORRE PELLI -- 43'13 6'17
13 128 AG02059 ODINO Taziano 1980 ATL. VAL PELLICE -- 43'39 6'43
14 48 AGO3716 GRONCHI Luca 1987 GIO' 22 RIVERA -- 43'49 6'53
15 129 AG01540 BUFFA Daniele 1976 ATL. VAL PELLICE -- 44'13 7'17
16 187 BARRA Silvo Andrea 1963 POD. VALLE VARAI -- 44'19 7'23
17 71 AF01576 ZAMBONINI Enrico 1968 GSD GENZIANELLA -- 44'25 7'29
18 70 AH01983 TORELLA Viera Carlo 1978 GSD GENZIANELLA -- 44'30 7'34
19 194 BRUNO FRANCO Paolo 1968 ATL. BAUDENASCA -- 44'44 7'48
20 211 GARNIER Claudio 1973 GASM TORRE PELLI -- 44'49 7'53
21 33 AE02128 PETTAVINO Erik 1996 Valvermeragna Bu -- 45'02 8'06
22 93 AH02067 PILETTA MASSARO Alan 1986 G.S.A. VALSESIA -- 45'16 8'20
23 121 AEO2117 CHIAPELLO Enrico 1972 POD. CARAGLIESE -- 45'19 8'23
24 69 AK00948 POZZOLI Walter 1985 GSD GENZIANELLA -- 45'41 8'45
25 73 AA00142 TASSERA Enrico 1971 GSD GENZIANELLA -- 45'49 8'53
26 172 AE02043 DOMENINO Massimo 1971 POD. VALLE INFER -- 46'19 9'23
27 124 AC00019 GIACHINO Roberto 1987 MONTEROSA -- 46'21 9'25
28 169 AG04322 BONATO Boris 1994 GASM TORRE PELLI -- 46'23 9'27
29 55 AE02372 MOLETTO Mauro 1964 Valvermeragna Bu -- 46'26 9'30
30 195 GIUSIANO Claudio 1974 POD. VALLE VARAI -- 46'27 9'31
31 80 AE02272 GASTALDI Silvio 1970 G.S. ROATA CHIUS -- 46'36 9'40
32 127 AA00559 LASINA Massimo 1966 ATL. VAL PELLICE -- 46'43 9'47
33 50 AA00485 PAPIRO Luigi 1972 GIO' 22 RIVERA -- 46'58 10'02
34 154 AE02347 AMBROSIO Vincenzo 1966 DRAGONERO -- 47'04 10'08
35 105 AE01526 AIMAR Alberto 1954 POD. BUSCHESE -- 47'09 10'13
36 20 AE02347 DI GIOIA Massimiliano 1979 ATL. PALZOLA -- 47'13 10'17
37 94 AH01703 PORTIGLIOTTI Marino 1953 G.S.A. VALSESIA -- 47'15 10'19
38 107 AE01885 MAZZUCOTELLI Alberto 1968 POD. BUSCHESE -- 47'18 10'22
39 143 AA00024 BEITONE Marco 1966 ATL. VAL PELLICE -- 47'25 10'29
40 204 CURTI Luca 1972 ATL.LEGGERA TRAI -- 47'29 10'33
41 199 TABELLINI Carlo Amedeo 1987 -- 47'40 10'44
42 132 AG02731 BERTONE Massimo 1980 ATL. VAL PELLICE -- 47'46 10'50
43 174 AE01719 PRON Imerio 1963 POD. VALLE INFER -- 47'47 10'51
44 81 AA00145 BARRA Gian Carlo 1968 G.S. ROATA CHIUS -- 47'57 11'01
45 157 AE01476 GIORDANENGO Graziano 1969 DRAGONERO -- 48'10 11'14
46 146 AG02962 FERRO Guido 1964 G.S. DES AMIS -- 48'12 11'16
47 85 AG02567 GARNERO Daniele 1983 POD. VALLE INFER -- 48'21 11'25
48 52 AGO3514 SALVAI Andrea 1996 GIO' 22 RIVERA -- 48'31 11'35
49 114 AE01472 SCRIMADORE Francesco 1958 G.S.R. FERRERO -- 48'37 11'41
50 117 AH16371 BENZO Sergio 1965 ATL. SAVOIA -- 48'51 11'55
51 162 AE02663 FINO Alberto 1987 ATL. SANFRONT -- 48'59 12'03
52 103 AG04710 PRIMO Massimo 1970 G.S. RIV SKF -- 49'06 12'10
53 32 AE02128 TALLONE Davide 1979 Valvermeragna Bu -- 49'13 12'17
54 46 AA00037 ALA Claudio 1959 GIO' 22 RIVERA -- 49'23 12'27
55 115 AE01826 FERRATO Vittorio 1978 ATL. SANFRONT -- 49'44 12'48
56 197 GALLIANO Marco 1971 POD. VALLE VARAI -- 49'51 12'55
57 153 AA00938 ACCHIARDI Enrico 1954 DRAGONERO -- 50'44 13'48
58 139 AG02615 BOSIO Piergiorgio 1968 ATL. VAL PELLICE -- 50'57 14'01
59 101 AE01858 LINGUA Paolo 1962 ATL. SALUZZO -- 51'03 14'07
60 64 AE01720 LAGGIARD Emanuele 1964 S.D. BAUDENASCA -- 51'09 14'13
61 196 SILVESTRO Marco 1968 POD. VALLE VARAI -- 51'16 14'20
62 13 AG01476 CASALEGNO Marco 1964 GLI ORCHI TRAILE -- 51'50 14'54
63 123 AE02160 COLOMBON Luis 1995 ATL. SALUZZO -- 51'53 14'57
64 29 AG02755 COLPO Stefano 1970 GIO' 22 RIVERA -- 51'58 15'02
65 144 AG01651 VACCHIERI Graziano 1957 G.S. DES AMIS -- 52'05 15'09
66 25 AE02282 BOGGERO Franco 1972 POD. VALLE INFER -- 52'12 15'16

98 AH01834 BAGATELLA Renzo 1965 G.S.A. VALSESIA -- 52'12 15'16
68 120 AE02570 GIORDANO Luca 1983 POD. VALLE VARAI -- 52'20 15'24
69 208 GALLIANO Silvio 1955 ASD BAUDENASCA -- 52'23 15'27
70 182 AE02373 BASIGLIO Massimo 1972 BOVES RUN -- 52'24 15'28
71 35 AA00074 PONS Patrik 1975 G.S. POMARETTO ' -- 52'25 15'29
72 161 AA00942 DESCO Elso 1954 ATL. SANFRONT -- 52'29 15'33
73 165 AA00144 CAVALLO Pierangelo 1962 POD. VALLE VARAI -- 52'32 15'36
74 36 AG02478 PONS Claudio 1961 G.S. POMARETTO ' -- 52'39 15'43
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75 137 AG04388 STRINGAT Giovanni 1987 ATL. VAL PELLICE -- 52'42 15'46
76 37 AG02319 BRUNETTO Enrico 1974 G.S. POMARETTO ' -- 52'46 15'50
77 99 AE02161 COLOMBON Carlos 1995 ATL. SALUZZO -- 52'47 15'51
78 82 AG03107 BOURLOT Roberto 1969 G.S. POMARETTO ' -- 52'49 15'53
79 12 AG04361 PAULON Marco 1970 NUOVA ATLETICA C -- 52'50 15'54
80 90 AA01005 CHIARA Carluccio 1951 G.S.A. VALSESIA -- 52'54 15'58
81 89 AA00044 ZANCANARO Patrizio 1969 GASM TORRE PELLI -- 53'08 16'12
82 122 AE02651 MORINA Steven 1987 POD. VALLE INFER -- 53'11 16'15
83 183 RIZZATO Alessandro 1982 POD. VALLE VARAI -- 53'12 16'16
84 2 AG04364 MIORELLI Federico 1994 ATL. CANAVESANA -- 53'14 16'18
85 63 AE01720 COERO BORGA Adriano 1964 POD. VALLE INFER -- 53'45 16'49
86 164 AE02286 BRONDINO Franco 1966 POD. VALLE VARAI -- 54'06 17'10
87 190 CASTAGNO Ezio 1974 C.R.C. ALPIGNANO -- 54'12 17'16
88 119 AE01964 PELISSERO Giorgio 1962 SCUOLA DEL CAMMI -- 54'26 17'30
89 11 AH01833 LEBOLE Antonio 1965 GAGLIANICO 74 -- 54'39 17'43
90 192 GARBATI Roberto 1949 ATL. SUSA -- 54'51 17'55
91 189 FERRERO Omar 1980 S.D. BAUDENASCA -- 54'54 17'58
92 155 AE01497 BELLANTONE Cesare 1967 DRAGONERO -- 55'09 18'13
93 209 AG00501 DAGHERO Matteo 1977 S.D. BAUDENASCA -- 55'23 18'27
94 207 RICHARD Tony 1964 ATL. VAL PELLICE -- 55'25 18'29
95 62 AE02360 DEGIOVANNI Ugo 1976 POD. VALLE INFER -- 55'37 18'41
96 201 BAUDUCCO Roberto 1963 ATL.VALLE PELLIC -- 55'44 18'48
97 188 RIBARD Quentin 1979 ATLETICA LEGGERA -- 55'45 18'49
98 200 BOAGLIO Leglio 1963 POD. VALLE INFER -- 55'49 18'53
99 16 AG00180 BATTEZATI Luca 1996 ASD COGNE -- 55'51 18'55

100 109 AE01836 OLOCCO Mario 1965 POD. BUSCHESE -- 55'53 18'57
101 178 AE01767 BERTORELLO Luigi 1980 POD. VALLE INFER -- 56'05 19'09
102 205 GERBINO Fabizio 1975 PAM MONDOVI' -- 56'07 19'11
103 116 AE02649 MILANESIO Luca 1977 POD. VALLE VARAI -- 56'08 19'12
104 136 AA01224 MORERO Zelio 1948 ATL. VAL PELLICE -- 56'13 19'17
105 148 AG04174 FASANO Elia 1973 G.S. DES AMIS -- 56'15 19'19
106 53 AG02951 SILLANO Francesco 1993 GIO' 22 RIVERA -- 56'17 19'21
107 59 AG03190 COMBA Daniele 1965 S.D. BAUDENASCA -- 56'21 19'25
108 19 AG04779 FERRACINI Marco 1975 GASM TORRE PELLI -- 56'30 19'34
109 22 AG04779 GUIOT Andrea 1973 GASM TORRE PELLI -- 56'31 19'35
110 135 AG03358 MANAVELLA Luciano 1955 ATL. VAL PELLICE -- 56'37 19'41
111 92 AH01401 IMBROSCI Vincenzo 1944 G.S.A. VALSESIA -- 56'40 19'44
112 184 MARANETTO Fulvio 1955 ATL. VAL PELLICE -- 57'39 20'43
113 185 RAPELLI Stefano 1963 ATLETICA MONTERO -- 58'01 21'05
114 28 AG04078 LARATORE Alessandro 1970 GASM TORRE PELLI -- 58'23 21'27
115 133 AA00025 CASTELLANO Ferruccio 1954 ATL. VAL PELLICE -- 58'35 21'39
116 67 AG04045 LA Sana Luca 1972 ATL. LA CERTOSA -- 58'48 21'52
117 111 AE02665 ALBERTO Pierpaolo 1973 POD. VALLE INFER -- 58'58 22'02
118 134 AA00151 FORLAI Guido 1955 ATL. VAL PELLICE -- 59'12 22'16
119 160 AE06922 FERRERO Antonello 1961 ATL. SANFRONT -- 59'48 22'52
120 179 AE01722 BERTORELLO Marco 1982 POD. VALLE INFER -- 1:00'38 23'42
121 142 AA00558 MASOERO Stefano 1961 ATL. VAL PELLICE -- 1:00'49 23'53
122 27 AG03040 NIBBIO Alessandro 1969 GASM TORRE PELLI -- 1:00'54 23'58
123 186 CUCI Besnik 1962 ATLETICA LEGGERA -- 1:01'10 24'14
124 112 AE01735 MASIA Francesco 1947 G.S.R. FERRERO -- 1:01'50 24'54
125 158 AE02665 IVALDI Marco 1979 DRAGONERO -- 1:02'02 25'06
126 191 BOAGLIO Luca 1985 POD. VALLE INFER -- 1:02'23 25'27
127 166 AG02764 BOIN Flavio 1956 TURIN MARATHON -- 1:02'58 26'02
128 91 AH02159 FRANCIONE Lino 1949 G.S.A. VALSESIA -- 1:03'06 26'10
129 202 PONZO Gianpiero 1958 ATL. LEGGERA TRA -- 1:03'59 27'03
130 54 UISP GONELLA Mauro 1974 UISP -- 1:04'20 27'24
131 44 AG04393 RONCON Federico 1979 CUORE DA SPORTIV -- 1:04'21 27'25
132 1 GALLIANA Stefano 1969 ATL. VAL PELLICE -- 1:04'56 28'00
133 198 BULLIO Guido 1964 ATL. LEGGERA TRA -- 1:05'03 28'07
134 95 AA01029 ROSSI Otaldo 1953 G.S.A. VALSESIA -- 1:05'51 28'55
135 3 AE02371 PEINETTI Giancarlo 1974 PAM MONDOVI' -- 1:10'50 33'54
136 88 AG04177 COCCA Andrea 1974 ATL. CUMIANA STI -- 1:12'36 35'40
137 76 AA00836 DE PAOLA Francesco 1943 ATL. CUMIANA STI -- 1:19'06 42'10

PARTECIPANTI ...... 162
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NON PARTITI ...... 24

23 AG03010 BARRA Dario 1980 BASE RUNNING
30 BC00117 CAFFARA Andrea 1978 SPORTLIFE
38 AA00291 NASCIMBENI Alberto 1960 ATL. CUMIANA STILCAR
39 AE01720 GALLO Donato 1942 POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO
41 AC00012 OROZCO Sanchez Juan 1983 MONTEROSA
42 AE02293 SPARLA Giancarlo 1965 POD. CARAGLIESE
43 AE02623 DELFINO Alessandro 1971 DRAGONERO
49 AG04530 ODDONE Roberto 1995 GIO' 22 RIVERA
57 AE02288 CAMPERI Franco 1977 PAM MONDOVI'
58 AE01701 BONGIOANNI Fabrizio 1989 PAM MONDOVI'
61 AE01433 GRASSERO Paolo 1975 ATL. SALUZZO
72 AF01440 D'AMELIO Davide 1963 GSD GENZIANELLA
74 AK00891 CAPPELLETTI Fabio 1973 GSD GENZIANELLA
84 GA03414 COLA Gianluca 1975 CIRCOLO MINERVA

100 AA00071 GEMETTO Maurizio 1974 ATL. SALUZZO
131 AG03482 BONETTO Stefano 1989 ATL. VAL PELLICE
140 AG03990 AVONDET Andrea 1983 ATL. VAL PELLICE
141 AG03990 AVONDET Vanni 1976 ATL. VAL PELLICE
147 AG04531 PARI Francesco 1990 G.S. DES AMIS
156 AA01181 CHIAPELLO Sergio 1953 DRAGONERO
163 AE01719 DEGIOVANNI Carlo 1953 POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO
176 AA00011 TASSONE Dario 1963 ATL. CUNEO
177 AE01970 PAGLIUZZI Valerio 1960 ATL. CARMAGNOLA
180 ORSELLO Giovanni 1972 PAM MONDOVI'

NON ARRIVATI ...... 1

118 AE02524 GIOLITTI Maurizio 1972 POD. VALLE VARAITA

SQUALIFICATI ...... 0
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CLASS. P. F.

1 102 AG01453 AVONDET Luana 1982 GASM TORRE PELLI -- 57'38 0
2 149 AG04736 CIRILLO Denise 1987 G.S. DES AMIS -- 57'53 15
3 77 AE02502 PICCA Valentina 1988 G.S. ROATA CHIUS -- 58'55 1'17
4 51 AGO4421 RICCI Roberta 1990 GIO' 22 RIVERA -- 1:16'16 18'38

PARTECIPANTI ...... 5

NON PARTITI ...... 1

175 MARTOGLIO Paola 1982 ATL. CARMAGNOLA

NON ARRIVATI ...... 0

SQUALIFICATI ...... 0

CLASS. S.F.A.

1 113 AG04603 ODINO Samanta 1976 GASM TORRE PELLI -- 53'48 0
2 40 AG04469 CHIRI Cinzia 1970 ATL. PINEROLO -- 58'26 4'38
3 26 AE02665 CAMOSSO Valeria 1974 POD. VALLE INFER -- 1:00'47 6'59
4 168 AG03044 BONNET Daniela 1973 GASM TORRE PELLI -- 1:02'11 8'23
5 104 AF02034 BACCHETTA Monia 1972 F.LLI FRATTINI -- 1:03'45 9'57
6 34 AG03799 BOUNOUS Franca 1966 G.S. POMARETTO ' -- 1:04'40 10'52
7 10 AH01833 SITA' Manuela 1975 GAGLIANICO 74 -- 1:05'46 11'58
8 173 AE01937 COMBA Mirella 1969 POD. VALLE INFER -- 1:08'00 14'12
9 171 AE02043 RIBOTTA Stefania 1976 POD. VALLE INFER -- 1:08'01 14'13

10 4 AB01709 CONTARDI Francesca 1976 ATL. NOVESE -- 1:10'33 16'45

PARTECIPANTI ...... 14

NON PARTITI ...... 4

14 AGO4784 CHIARETTA Elisa 1977 S.D. BAUDENASCA
15 AG04177 PATRIA Silvia 1978 S.D. BAUDENASCA
83 GA03728 MUSTAT Lara 1977 Calcestruzzi Corradini

181 COLMO Elisa 1979 PAM MONDOVI'

NON ARRIVATI ...... 0

SQUALIFICATI ...... 0

CLASS. S.F.B.

1 96 AA00237 CERUTTI Maria Giovanna 1959 G.S.A. VALSESIA -- 53'28 0
2 87 AH02086 BORIO Paola 1962 ATL. CANAVESANA -- 55'06 1'38
3 66 AA00497 USSEGLIO Cinzia 1961 GIO' 22 RIVERA -- 56'57 3'29
4 151 AG04392 RULLO Rosy 1962 G.S. DES AMIS -- 57'23 3'55
5 203 PONZO Silvia 1960 ATL.LEGGERA TRAI -- 58'32 5'04
6 18 AE01609 FASSI Giovanna 1955 POD. VILLAFALETT -- 1:00'52 7'24
7 193 DIDERO Paola 1952 ATL. SUSA -- 1:02'16 8'48
8 152 AG03504 USSEGLIO NANOT Daniela 1964 G.S. DES AMIS -- 1:02'37 9'09
9 206 BERTOLA Tiziana 1963 ASD DRAGONERO -- 1:04'14 10'46

10 97 AK00823 MINAZZI Nives 1959 G.S.A. VALSESIA -- 1:05'43 12'15

PARTECIPANTI ...... 10
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NON PARTITI ...... 0

NON ARRIVATI ...... 0

SQUALIFICATI ...... 0

CLASS. J. M.

1 33 AE02128 PETTAVINO Erik 1996 Valvermeragna Bu -- 45'02 0
2 52 AGO3514 SALVAI Andrea 1996 GIO' 22 RIVERA -- 48'31 3'29
3 123 AE02160 COLOMBON Luis 1995 ATL. SALUZZO -- 51'53 6'51
4 99 AE02161 COLOMBON Carlos 1995 ATL. SALUZZO -- 52'47 7'45
5 16 AG00180 BATTEZATI Luca 1996 ASD COGNE -- 55'51 10'49

PARTECIPANTI ...... 6

NON PARTITI ...... 1

49 AG04530 ODDONE Roberto 1995 GIO' 22 RIVERA

NON ARRIVATI ...... 0

SQUALIFICATI ...... 0

CLASS. P. M.

1 68 AF01576 SCRIMAGLIA Mattia 1987 GSD GENZIANELLA -- 41'27 0
2 79 AE02196 PREVE Davide 1988 G.S. ROATA CHIUS -- 41'37 10
3 108 AE01812 OLOCCO Giovanni 1993 POD. BUSCHESE -- 42'35 1'08
4 159 AE02019 TALLONE Ezio 1983 DRAGONERO -- 42'48 1'21
5 145 AG01651 VACCHIERI Luca 1981 G.S. DES AMIS -- 43'12 1'45
6 128 AG02059 ODINO Taziano 1980 ATL. VAL PELLICE -- 43'39 2'12
7 48 AGO3716 GRONCHI Luca 1987 GIO' 22 RIVERA -- 43'49 2'22
8 93 AH02067 PILETTA MASSARO Alan 1986 G.S.A. VALSESIA -- 45'16 3'49
9 69 AK00948 POZZOLI Walter 1985 GSD GENZIANELLA -- 45'41 4'14

10 124 AC00019 GIACHINO Roberto 1987 MONTEROSA -- 46'21 4'54
11 169 AG04322 BONATO Boris 1994 GASM TORRE PELLI -- 46'23 4'56
12 199 TABELLINI Carlo Amedeo 1987 -- 47'40 6'13
13 132 AG02731 BERTONE Massimo 1980 ATL. VAL PELLICE -- 47'46 6'19
14 85 AG02567 GARNERO Daniele 1983 POD. VALLE INFER -- 48'21 6'54
15 162 AE02663 FINO Alberto 1987 ATL. SANFRONT -- 48'59 7'32
16 120 AE02570 GIORDANO Luca 1983 POD. VALLE VARAI -- 52'20 10'53
17 137 AG04388 STRINGAT Giovanni 1987 ATL. VAL PELLICE -- 52'42 11'15
18 122 AE02651 MORINA Steven 1987 POD. VALLE INFER -- 53'11 11'44
19 183 RIZZATO Alessandro 1982 POD. VALLE VARAI -- 53'12 11'45
20 2 AG04364 MIORELLI Federico 1994 ATL. CANAVESANA -- 53'14 11'47
21 189 FERRERO Omar 1980 S.D. BAUDENASCA -- 54'54 13'27
22 178 AE01767 BERTORELLO Luigi 1980 POD. VALLE INFER -- 56'05 14'38
23 53 AG02951 SILLANO Francesco 1993 GIO' 22 RIVERA -- 56'17 14'50
24 179 AE01722 BERTORELLO Marco 1982 POD. VALLE INFER -- 1:00'38 19'11
25 191 BOAGLIO Luca 1985 POD. VALLE INFER -- 1:02'23 20'56

PARTECIPANTI ...... 31

NON PARTITI ...... 6

23 AG03010 BARRA Dario 1980 BASE RUNNING
41 AC00012 OROZCO Sanchez Juan 1983 MONTEROSA
58 AE01701 BONGIOANNI Fabrizio 1989 PAM MONDOVI'

131 AG03482 BONETTO Stefano 1989 ATL. VAL PELLICE
140 AG03990 AVONDET Andrea 1983 ATL. VAL PELLICE
147 AG04531 PARI Francesco 1990 G.S. DES AMIS

NON ARRIVATI ...... 0

SQUALIFICATI ...... 0
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CLASS. S.M.A.

1 86 AG02312 GIACCOLI Stefano 1972 ATL. CANAVESANA -- 41'36 0
2 167 AG03042 BONATO Wilhelm 1965 GASM TORRE PELLI -- 43'13 1'37
3 129 AG01540 BUFFA Daniele 1976 ATL. VAL PELLICE -- 44'13 2'37
4 71 AF01576 ZAMBONINI Enrico 1968 GSD GENZIANELLA -- 44'25 2'49
5 70 AH01983 TORELLA Viera Carlo 1978 GSD GENZIANELLA -- 44'30 2'54
6 194 BRUNO FRANCO Paolo 1968 ATL. BAUDENASCA -- 44'44 3'08
7 211 GARNIER Claudio 1973 GASM TORRE PELLI -- 44'49 3'13
8 121 AEO2117 CHIAPELLO Enrico 1972 POD. CARAGLIESE -- 45'19 3'43
9 73 AA00142 TASSERA Enrico 1971 GSD GENZIANELLA -- 45'49 4'13

10 172 AE02043 DOMENINO Massimo 1971 POD. VALLE INFER -- 46'19 4'43
11 195 GIUSIANO Claudio 1974 POD. VALLE VARAI -- 46'27 4'51
12 80 AE02272 GASTALDI Silvio 1970 G.S. ROATA CHIUS -- 46'36 5'00
13 127 AA00559 LASINA Massimo 1966 ATL. VAL PELLICE -- 46'43 5'07
14 50 AA00485 PAPIRO Luigi 1972 GIO' 22 RIVERA -- 46'58 5'22
15 154 AE02347 AMBROSIO Vincenzo 1966 DRAGONERO -- 47'04 5'28
16 20 AE02347 DI GIOIA Massimiliano 1979 ATL. PALZOLA -- 47'13 5'37
17 107 AE01885 MAZZUCOTELLI Alberto 1968 POD. BUSCHESE -- 47'18 5'42
18 143 AA00024 BEITONE Marco 1966 ATL. VAL PELLICE -- 47'25 5'49
19 204 CURTI Luca 1972 ATL.LEGGERA TRAI -- 47'29 5'53
20 81 AA00145 BARRA Gian Carlo 1968 G.S. ROATA CHIUS -- 47'57 6'21
21 157 AE01476 GIORDANENGO Graziano 1969 DRAGONERO -- 48'10 6'34
22 117 AH16371 BENZO Sergio 1965 ATL. SAVOIA -- 48'51 7'15
23 103 AG04710 PRIMO Massimo 1970 G.S. RIV SKF -- 49'06 7'30
24 32 AE02128 TALLONE Davide 1979 Valvermeragna Bu -- 49'13 7'37
25 115 AE01826 FERRATO Vittorio 1978 ATL. SANFRONT -- 49'44 8'08
26 197 GALLIANO Marco 1971 POD. VALLE VARAI -- 49'51 8'15
27 139 AG02615 BOSIO Piergiorgio 1968 ATL. VAL PELLICE -- 50'57 9'21
28 196 SILVESTRO Marco 1968 POD. VALLE VARAI -- 51'16 9'40
29 29 AG02755 COLPO Stefano 1970 GIO' 22 RIVERA -- 51'58 10'22
30 25 AE02282 BOGGERO Franco 1972 POD. VALLE INFER -- 52'12 10'36

98 AH01834 BAGATELLA Renzo 1965 G.S.A. VALSESIA -- 52'12 10'36
32 182 AE02373 BASIGLIO Massimo 1972 BOVES RUN -- 52'24 10'48
33 35 AA00074 PONS Patrik 1975 G.S. POMARETTO ' -- 52'25 10'49
34 37 AG02319 BRUNETTO Enrico 1974 G.S. POMARETTO ' -- 52'46 11'10
35 82 AG03107 BOURLOT Roberto 1969 G.S. POMARETTO ' -- 52'49 11'13
36 12 AG04361 PAULON Marco 1970 NUOVA ATLETICA C -- 52'50 11'14
37 89 AA00044 ZANCANARO Patrizio 1969 GASM TORRE PELLI -- 53'08 11'32
38 164 AE02286 BRONDINO Franco 1966 POD. VALLE VARAI -- 54'06 12'30
39 190 CASTAGNO Ezio 1974 C.R.C. ALPIGNANO -- 54'12 12'36
40 11 AH01833 LEBOLE Antonio 1965 GAGLIANICO 74 -- 54'39 13'03
41 155 AE01497 BELLANTONE Cesare 1967 DRAGONERO -- 55'09 13'33
42 209 AG00501 DAGHERO Matteo 1977 S.D. BAUDENASCA -- 55'23 13'47
43 62 AE02360 DEGIOVANNI Ugo 1976 POD. VALLE INFER -- 55'37 14'01
44 188 RIBARD Quentin 1979 ATLETICA LEGGERA -- 55'45 14'09
45 109 AE01836 OLOCCO Mario 1965 POD. BUSCHESE -- 55'53 14'17
46 205 GERBINO Fabizio 1975 PAM MONDOVI' -- 56'07 14'31
47 116 AE02649 MILANESIO Luca 1977 POD. VALLE VARAI -- 56'08 14'32
48 148 AG04174 FASANO Elia 1973 G.S. DES AMIS -- 56'15 14'39
49 59 AG03190 COMBA Daniele 1965 S.D. BAUDENASCA -- 56'21 14'45
50 19 AG04779 FERRACINI Marco 1975 GASM TORRE PELLI -- 56'30 14'54
51 22 AG04779 GUIOT Andrea 1973 GASM TORRE PELLI -- 56'31 14'55
52 28 AG04078 LARATORE Alessandro 1970 GASM TORRE PELLI -- 58'23 16'47
53 67 AG04045 LA Sana Luca 1972 ATL. LA CERTOSA -- 58'48 17'12
54 111 AE02665 ALBERTO Pierpaolo 1973 POD. VALLE INFER -- 58'58 17'22
55 27 AG03040 NIBBIO Alessandro 1969 GASM TORRE PELLI -- 1:00'54 19'18
56 158 AE02665 IVALDI Marco 1979 DRAGONERO -- 1:02'02 20'26
57 54 UISP GONELLA Mauro 1974 UISP -- 1:04'20 22'44
58 44 AG04393 RONCON Federico 1979 CUORE DA SPORTIV -- 1:04'21 22'45
59 1 GALLIANA Stefano 1969 ATL. VAL PELLICE -- 1:04'56 23'20
60 3 AE02371 PEINETTI Giancarlo 1974 PAM MONDOVI' -- 1:10'50 29'14
61 88 AG04177 COCCA Andrea 1974 ATL. CUMIANA STI -- 1:12'36 31'00

PARTECIPANTI ...... 72
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NON PARTITI ...... 10

30 BC00117 CAFFARA Andrea 1978 SPORTLIFE
42 AE02293 SPARLA Giancarlo 1965 POD. CARAGLIESE
43 AE02623 DELFINO Alessandro 1971 DRAGONERO
57 AE02288 CAMPERI Franco 1977 PAM MONDOVI'
61 AE01433 GRASSERO Paolo 1975 ATL. SALUZZO
74 AK00891 CAPPELLETTI Fabio 1973 GSD GENZIANELLA
84 GA03414 COLA Gianluca 1975 CIRCOLO MINERVA

100 AA00071 GEMETTO Maurizio 1974 ATL. SALUZZO
141 AG03990 AVONDET Vanni 1976 ATL. VAL PELLICE
180 ORSELLO Giovanni 1972 PAM MONDOVI'

NON ARRIVATI ...... 1

118 AE02524 GIOLITTI Maurizio 1972 POD. VALLE VARAITA

SQUALIFICATI ...... 0

CLASS. S.M.B.

1 187 BARRA Silvo Andrea 1963 POD. VALLE VARAI -- 44'19 0
2 55 AE02372 MOLETTO Mauro 1964 Valvermeragna Bu -- 46'26 2'07
3 105 AE01526 AIMAR Alberto 1954 POD. BUSCHESE -- 47'09 2'50
4 94 AH01703 PORTIGLIOTTI Marino 1953 G.S.A. VALSESIA -- 47'15 2'56
5 174 AE01719 PRON Imerio 1963 POD. VALLE INFER -- 47'47 3'28
6 146 AG02962 FERRO Guido 1964 G.S. DES AMIS -- 48'12 3'53
7 114 AE01472 SCRIMADORE Francesco 1958 G.S.R. FERRERO -- 48'37 4'18
8 46 AA00037 ALA Claudio 1959 GIO' 22 RIVERA -- 49'23 5'04
9 153 AA00938 ACCHIARDI Enrico 1954 DRAGONERO -- 50'44 6'25

10 101 AE01858 LINGUA Paolo 1962 ATL. SALUZZO -- 51'03 6'44
11 64 AE01720 LAGGIARD Emanuele 1964 S.D. BAUDENASCA -- 51'09 6'50
12 13 AG01476 CASALEGNO Marco 1964 GLI ORCHI TRAILE -- 51'50 7'31
13 144 AG02147 VACCHIERI Graziano 1957 G.S. DES AMIS -- 52'05 7'46
14 208 GALLIANO Silvio 1955 ASD BAUDENASCA -- 52'23 8'04
15 161 AA00942 DESCO Elso 1954 ATL. SANFRONT -- 52'29 8'10
16 165 AA00144 CAVALLO Pierangelo 1962 POD. VALLE VARAI -- 52'32 8'13
17 36 AG02478 PONS Claudio 1961 G.S. POMARETTO ' -- 52'39 8'20
18 90 AA01005 CHIARA Carluccio 1951 G.S.A. VALSESIA -- 52'54 8'35
19 63 AE01720 COERO BORGA Adriano 1964 POD. VALLE INFER -- 53'45 9'26
20 119 AE01964 PELISSERO Giorgio 1962 SCUOLA DEL CAMMI -- 54'26 10'07
21 207 RICHARD Tony 1964 ATL. VAL PELLICE -- 55'25 11'06
22 201 BAUDUCCO Roberto 1963 ATL.VALLE PELLIC -- 55'44 11'25
23 200 BOAGLIO Leglio 1963 POD. VALLE INFER -- 55'49 11'30
24 135 AG03358 MANAVELLA Luciano 1955 ATL. VAL PELLICE -- 56'37 12'18
25 184 MARANETTO Fulvio 1955 ATL. VAL PELLICE -- 57'39 13'20
26 185 RAPELLI Stefano 1963 ATLETICA MONTERO -- 58'01 13'42
27 133 AA00025 CASTELLANO Ferruccio 1954 ATL. VAL PELLICE -- 58'35 14'16
28 134 AA00151 FORLAI Guido 1955 ATL. VAL PELLICE -- 59'12 14'53
29 160 AE06922 FERRERO Antonello 1961 ATL. SANFRONT -- 59'48 15'29
30 142 AA00558 MASOERO Stefano 1961 ATL. VAL PELLICE -- 1:00'49 16'30
31 186 CUCI Besnik 1962 ATLETICA LEGGERA -- 1:01'10 16'51
32 166 AG02764 BOIN Flavio 1956 TURIN MARATHON -- 1:02'58 18'39
33 202 PONZO Gianpiero 1958 ATL. LEGGERA TRA -- 1:03'59 19'40
34 198 BULLIO Guido 1964 ATL. LEGGERA TRA -- 1:05'03 20'44
35 95 AA01029 ROSSI Otaldo 1953 G.S.A. VALSESIA -- 1:05'51 21'32

PARTECIPANTI ...... 41

NON PARTITI ...... 6

38 AA00291 NASCIMBENI Alberto 1960 ATL. CUMIANA STILCAR
72 AF01440 D'AMELIO Davide 1963 GSD GENZIANELLA

156 AA01181 CHIAPELLO Sergio 1953 DRAGONERO
163 AE01719 DEGIOVANNI Carlo 1953 POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO
176 AA00011 TASSONE Dario 1963 ATL. CUNEO
177 AE01970 PAGLIUZZI Valerio 1960 ATL. CARMAGNOLA
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POS NUM NUM CONCORRENTE TEMPO DISTACCO PNT
PETT CODICE COGNOME e NOME PUNTI ANNO COM COD. SOCIETA' FINALE TAB

NON ARRIVATI ...... 0

SQUALIFICATI ...... 0

CLASS. S.M.C.

1 192 GARBATI Roberto 1949 ATL. SUSA -- 54'51 0
2 136 AA01224 MORERO Zelio 1948 ATL. VAL PELLICE -- 56'13 1'22
3 92 AH01401 IMBROSCI Vincenzo 1944 G.S.A. VALSESIA -- 56'40 1'49
4 112 AE01735 MASIA Francesco 1947 G.S.R. FERRERO -- 1:01'50 6'59
5 91 AH02159 FRANCIONE Lino 1949 G.S.A. VALSESIA -- 1:03'06 8'15
6 76 AA00836 DE PAOLA Francesco 1943 ATL. CUMIANA STI -- 1:19'06 24'15

PARTECIPANTI ...... 7

NON PARTITI ...... 1

39 AE01720 GALLO Donato 1942 POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO

NON ARRIVATI ...... 0

SQUALIFICATI ...... 0
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